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INorsk Mesterskap/Cup/Open

NM-N Cup Superbike
NM-N Cup SB - Q1

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 11:27:16

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km

13.07.2018 10:45 .
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
6 1:32.081 +0.728 11:37:45.914 3 1:34.654 +0.897 11:33:34.113
(41) Norvald Haaland 7 1:32.130 +0.777 11:39:18.044 4 1:34.851 +1.094 11:35:08.964
1 11:30:39.726 8 1:32.659 +1.306 11:40:50.703 5 1:35.561 +1.804 11:36:44.525
2 1:31.165 +1.773 11:32:10.891 9 1:33.298 +1.945 11:42:24.001 6 1:34.145 +0.388 11:38:18.670
3 1:30.202 +0.810 11:33:41.093 10 1:31.424 +0.071 11:43:55.425 7 1:33.792 +0.035 11:39:52.462
4 1:29.392 11:35:10.485 1 1:31.353 11:45:26.778 8 1:33.757 11:41:26.219
p5 1:45.045 +15.653 11:36:55.530 12 1:31.662 +0.309 11:46:58.440 p9 1:49.054 +15.297 11:43:15.273
6 8:21.568 +6:52.176 11:45:17.098 p13 1:51.611 +20.258 11:48:50.051
7 1:31.577 +2.185 11:46:48.675 (96) Anders Valle
p8 1:43.997 +14.605 11:48:32.672 (89) Robin Andre Nilsen 1 11:29:05.932
1 11:31:57.405 2 1:36.907 +2.405 11:30:42.839
(83) Carl-Georg Berthelsen 2 1:32.801 +1.317 11:33:30.206 3 1:36.100 +1.598 11:32:18.939
1 11:30:33.510 3 1:32.956 +1.472 11:35:03.162 4 1:34.874 1+0.372 11:33:53.813
2 1:31.605 +1.775 11:32:05.115 4 1:31.959 +0.475 11:36:35.121 5 1:34.952 +0.450 11:35:28.765
3 1:30.920 +1.090 11:33:36.035 5 1:31.484 11:38:06.605 6 1:34.502 11:37:03.267
p4 1:38.049 +8.219 11:35:14.084 p6 1:46.188 +14.704 11:39:52.793 p7 1:48.050 +13.548 11:38:51.317
5 11:46.625  +10:16.795 11:47:00.709
6 1:29.830 11:48:30.539 (6) Lasse Pedersen (94) Anton Ueland
7 1:30.124 +0.294 11:50:00.663 1 11:30:12.653 1 11:29:51.423
p8 1:36.790 +6.960 11:51:37.453 2 1:32.482 +0.632 11:31:45.135 2 1:36.105 11:31:27.528
9 2:23.981 +54.151 11:54:01.434 3 1:32.705 +0.855 11:33:17.840 3 1:37.956 +1.851 11:33:05.484
p10 1:37.342 +7.512 11:55:38.776 4 1:31.850 11:34:49.690 p4 1:45.046 +8.941 11:34:50.530
1 1:55.802 +25.972 11:57:34.578 p5 1:43.273 +11.423 11:36:32.963 5 2:47.449 +1:11.344 11:37:37.979
6 10:04.590 +8:32.740 11:46:37.553 6 1:37.189 +1.084 11:39:15.168
(45) Kim Arne Sletten 7 1:31.928 +0.078 11:48:09.481 7 1:37.239 +1.134 11:40:52.407
1 11:30:13.556 8 1:32.259 +0.409 11:49:41.740
2 1:31.146 +0.319 11:31:44.702 9 1:32.451 +0.601 11:51:14.191 (68) Henrik Olsen
3 1:30.961 +0.134 11:33:15.663 10 1:34.052 +2.202 11:52:48.243 1 11:29:54.843
4 1:30.827 11:34:46.490 pi1 1:45.407 +13.557 11:54:33.650 2 1:37.664 +1.338 11:31:32.507
p5 1:57.133 +26.306 11:36:43.623 3 1:36.691 +0.365 11:33:09.198
6 5:49.044 +4:18.217 11:42:32.667 (10) Runar Kyllo Hammer 4 1:37.057 +0.731 11:34:46.255
7 1:32.051 +1.224 11:44:04.718 1 11:43:41.235 5 1:36.963 +0.637 11:36:23.218
8 1:31.387 +0.560 11:45:36.105 2 1:33.947 +1.757 11:45:15.182 6 1:36.326 11:37:59.544
9 1:31.460 +0.633 11:47:07.565 3 1:32.970 +0.780 11:46:48.152 7 1:37.509 +1.183 11:39:37.053
p10 1:56.227 +25.400 11:49:03.792 4 1:32.757 +0.567 11:48:20.909 p8 1:52.056 +15.730 11:41:29.109
5 1:33.083 +0.893 11:49:53.992
(12) Marius Ripel Jensen 6 1:32.190 11:51:26.182 (69) Kenneth Birkeland
1 11:29:30.521 p7 1:44.303 +12.113 11:53:10.485 1 11:30:56.697
2 1:34.094 +3.010 11:31:04.615 2 1:42.755 +5.295 11:32:39.452
3 1:34.176 +3.092 11:32:38.791 (55) Kent Frode Skjgnsberg 3 1:41.560 +4.100 11:34:21.012
4 1:33.772 +2.688 11:34:12.563 1 11:37:37.012 4 1:37.542 +0.082 11:35:58.554
5 1:31.950 +0.866 11:35:44.513 2 1:34.078 +1.060 11:39:11.090 5 1:38.290 +0.830 11:37:36.844
6 1:32.101 +1.017 11:37:16.614 3 1:33.360 +0.342 11:40:44.450 6 1:38.273 +0.813 11:39:15.117
7 1:50.002 +18.918 11:39:06.616 4 1:33.018 11:42:17.468 7 1:38.563 +1.103 11:40:53.680
8 1:37.272 +6.188 11:40:43.888 5 1:34.105 +1.087 11:43:51.573 8 1:37.909 +0.449 11:42:31.589
9 1:32.342 +1.258 11:42:16.230 p6 1:50.667 +17.649 11:45:42.240 9 1:37.460 11:44:09.049
10 1:37.512 +6.428 11:43:53.742 p10 1:53.353 +15.893 11:46:02.402
11 1:34.446 +3.362 11:45:28.188 (5) Truls-Andre Hjortnees
12 1:31.084 11:46:59.272 1 11:33:05.199 (113) Erik Myrberget
13 1:32.952 +1.868 11:48:32.224 2 1:34.901 +1.411 11:34:40.100 1 11:30:56.152
14 1:33.065 +1.981 11:50:05.289 3 1:34.619 +1.129 11:36:14.719 2 1:40.287 +2.819 11:32:36.439
15 1:42.708 +11.624 11:51:47.997 4 1:33.980 +0.490 11:37:48.699 3 1:38.609 +1.141 11:34:15.048
pi6 1:44.829 +13.745 11:53:32.826 5 1:34.702 +1.212 11:39:23.401 4 1:37.772 +0.304 11:35:52.820
6 1:35.796 +2.306 11:40:59.197 5 1:38.217 +0.749 11:37:31.037
(17) Helge Spjeldnes 7 1:35.274 +1.784 11:42:34.471 6 1:38.237 +0.769 11:39:09.274
1 11:33:44.535 8 1:34.707 +1.217 11:44:09.178 7 1:37.904 +0.436 11:40:47.178
2 1:32.026 +0.914 11:35:16.561 p9 1:50.103 +16.613 11:45:59.281 8 1:37.468 11:42:24.646
3 1:31.112 11:36:47.673 10 3:13.945 +1:40.455 11:49:13.226 p9 1:46.937 +9.469 11:44:11.583
p4 1:48.894 +17.782 11:38:36.567 1 1:34.839 +1.349 11:50:48.065
12 1:33.745 +0.255 11:52:21.810 (66) Marius Naume
(93) Fredrik Ommedal 13 1:33.490 11:53:55.300 1 11:30:12.613
1 11:30:00.300 pl4 1:46.551 +13.061 11:55:41.851 2 1:38.422 +0.943 11:31:51.035
2 1:34.217 +2.864 11:31:34.517 3 1:37.994 +0.515 11:33:29.029
3 1:33.014 +1.661 11:33:07.531 (40) Tore Stene 4 1:37.479 11:35:06.508
4 1:33.721 +2.368 11:34:41.252 1 11:30:24.199 5 1:38.297 +0.818 11:36:44.805
5 1:32.581 +1.228 11:36:13.833 2 1:35.260 +1.503 11:31:59.459 6 1:38.576 +1.097 11:38:23.381
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits

Jury President: Terje Granheim
Race Director: Geir Steinbakk

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests.
Printed: 13.07.2018 12.01.33
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INorsk Mesterskap/Cup/Open

NM-N Cup Superbike
NM-N Cup SB - Q1
Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 11:27:16

Arctic Circle Raceway 3,753 km

_
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 1:37.892 +0.413 11:40:01.273 P9 2:02.437 +21.437 11:43:11.091
8 1:37.528 +0.049 11:41:38.801 10 1:58.106 +17.106 11:45:09.197
p9 1:48.191 +10.712 11:43:26.992 1 1:41.750 +0.750 11:46:50.947
10 8:52.322 +7:14.843 11:52:19.314 p12 1:58.053 +17.053 11:48:49.000
1 1:37.888 +0.409 11:53:57.202
12 1:37.846 +0.367 11:55:35.048 (502) Thomas Lind Ihlebaek
13 1:37.678 +0.199 11:57:12.726 1 11:29:10.196
p14 1:45.035 +7.556 11:58:57.761 2 1:44.667 +3.497 11:30:54.863
3 1:43.968 +2.798 11:32:38.831
(8) Hakon Kronstad 4 1:42.724 +1.554 11:34:21.555
1 11:41:21.982 5 1:41.170 11:36:02.725
2 1:39.367 +1.557 11:43:01.349 p6 1:58.446 +17.276 11:38:01.171
3 1:38.640 +0.830 11:44:39.989 7 5:55.619 +4:14.449 11:43:56.790
4 1:38.071 +0.261 11:46:18.060 p8 1:52.554 +11.384 11:45:49.344
5 1:38.430 +0.620 11:47:56.490
6 1:38.130 +0.320 11:49:34.620
7 1:37.810 11:51:12.430
8 1:39.071 +1.261 11:52:51.501
9 1:38.880 +1.070 11:54:30.381
10 1:39.836 +2.026 11:56:10.217
1 1:38.244 +0.434 11:57:48.461
(39) Arne Viken
1 11:29:46.319
2 1:40.779 +1.840 11:31:27.098
3 1:39.771 +0.832 11:33:06.869
4 1:38.939 11:34:45.808
5 1:40.723 +1.784 11:36:26.531
p6 1:55.485 +16.546 11:38:22.016
(29) Kristoffer Mellingen
1 11:29:08.463
2 1:43.164 +4.090 11:30:51.627
3 1:41.995 +2.921 11:32:33.622
4 1:41.813 +2.739 11:34:15.435
5 1:40.199 +1.125 11:35:55.634
6 1:40.859 +1.785 11:37:36.493
7 1:40.222 +1.148 11:39:16.715
8 1:39.074 11:40:55.789
9 1:40.956 +1.882 11:42:36.745
10 1:39.940 +0.866 11:44:16.685
11 1:40.802 +1.728 11:45:57.487
12 1:42.399 +3.325 11:47:39.886
p13 1:54.777 +15.703 11:49:34.663
14 6:22.347 +4:43.273 11:55:57.010
15 1:41.471 +2.397 11:57:38.481
(991) Rene Arnesen
1 11:30:37.158
2 1:41.726 +2.139 11:32:18.884
3 1:40.060 +0.473 11:33:58.944
p4 1:53.947 +14.360 11:35:52.891
5 5:00.635 +3:21.048 11:40:53.526
6 1:40.129 +0.542 11:42:33.655
7 1:39.587 11:44:13.242
p8 1:56.391 +16.804 11:46:09.633
(666) Anders Hoffmann
1 11:29:10.356
2 1:45.034 +4.034 11:30:55.390
3 1:43.916 +2.916 11:32:39.306
4 1:43.252 +2.252 11:34:22.558
5 1:41.000 11:36:03.558
6 1:42.316 +1.316 11:37:45.874
7 1:41.337 +0.337 11:39:27.211
8 1:41.443 +0.443 11:41:08.654
Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no Orbits

Jury President: Terje Granheim

Race Director: Geir Steinbakk

The results are provisional until the end of the time limit for protests.
Printed: 13.07.2018 12.01.33
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